H12.4.1

H13.3.31

OCOO~NOOOOOOoOoOOUIUITICTIOTA ND
L L] L] L] n L] " [} n L]

Ul R

TR
WWWWWPHNRPR R RPR©OOOMOOWMMOMNNNNNORD
L L L) L] 1] n n L] L] 1] n n L] L] n 1] L] L] 1] L] L] L] 1] n

048-641-8077

331-0853 604- 4
048-641-8077
331-0853 604- 4
0489-91-5216
343-0106 241-5
336-0012 2- 18- 8
048-831-2488
0489-82-7360
342-0056 1649
0492-61-1182
356-0058 4-11-14
042-948-1181
3569-1161 1-2993-5
048-663-0062
331-0043 1-335-1
048-754-1111
344-0067 1-1-5
048-521-7266
360-0014 714-1
0492-76-1327
350-0495 38
12.12.18
12.26
1.21
2.1
2.19
3.14




