

埼玉県産婦人科医会会員異動（H12.4.1～H13.3.31）

### 【變更・異動】

【入会】

【退会】

種別	氏名	都市医師会名	年月	備考
A C A B B C A B A A B B C C A A A B B B A B B B C C A A	征り功弘弘寿郎人三つ子子美夫子助千文紀子行郎一子夫養之 お 里 織之 達さ 隆和基俊秀武延み顕由淳和美良国貴英方滋伸浩英巳 勝 ツ ツ	市市市市市区部 市市市市地区市 宮越沢谷谷地北地区市 大川所越越間葛間和地區市 入北入浦間和和市 入埼越浦浦比比間市 入足間立郡地区市 蕨川朝霞比所熊・川市 蕨川朝霞比所熊・川市	12. 4. 1 4. 7 6. 30 7. 1 7. 5 7. 12 7. 27 7. 27 8. 1 8. 5 8. 16 8. 18 8. 18 8. 21 8. 21 8. 22 8. 30 9. 27 11. 6 11. 6 13. 1. 5 2. 17 2. 19 3. 16 3. 28 3. 30 3. 30 3. 31	出出の出出転出出の由　ため 出出転出出の由　ため 転転会転転へ転転中理めめ転転め転め転へ転め転転転転都會転 へ退へへ県へへ養のたたへへたへたへたへへへの退へ 県都會県縣川県縣療上のの都県の県の県山県の県縣都會上會都 城京師城木奈城葉氣康齡院京城科馬職城歌城齡葉京京身師京 宮東医茨柄神茨千病健高開東宮轉群退茨和茨高千千東東一医東 出出転出出の由　ため 出出転出出の由　ため 転転会転転へ転転中理めめ転転め転め転へ転め転転転転都會転 へ退へへ県へへ養のたたへへたへたへたへへへの退へ 県都會県縣川県縣療上のの都県の県の県山県の県縣都會上會都 城京師城木奈城葉氣康齡院京城科馬職城歌城齡葉京京身師京 宮東医茨柄神茨千病健高開東宮轉群退茨和茨高千千東東一医東
根木沢子矢水巣島 関有木金三清鴻田伴莊宮川小石松塩中葉泉梅飯岡武小権栗佐木	司本浪見濱本崎村山	木野野藤林丈原野下		

氏名	旧	摘要	備考
柏崎研	柏崎医院	名称変更	かしわざき産婦人科 048-641-8077 〒331-0853 さいたま市上小町 604 4
柏崎操	柏崎医院	名称変更	かしわざき産婦人科 048-641-8077 〒331-0853 さいたま市上小町 604 4
根本一枝	宮里クリニック	異動	ねもとレディースクリニック 0489-91-5216 〒343-0106 北葛飾郡松伏町大川戸 241-5
小林賀雄		住所変更	〒336-0012 さいたま市岸町2 18 8 048-831-2488
大久保絵理	越谷市立病院	異動	大久保クリニック 0489-82-7360 〒342-0056 吉川市平沼 1649
立麻和男		住所変更	立麻医院 0492-61-1182 〒356-0058 入間郡大井町中央 4-11-14
豊泉長	防衛医科大学校	異動	荻野病院 042-948-1181 〒359-1161 所沢市狭山ヶ丘 1-2993-5
林正		名称変更	大宮林医院 048-663-0062 〒331-0043 さいたま市大成町 1-335-1
阿部康	阿部産婦人科医院	名称変更	セントラルレディースクリニック 048-754-1111 〒344-0067 春日部市中央 1-1-5
白石眞人	厚生連熊谷総合病院	異動	熊谷市民産婦人科医院 048-521-7266 〒360-0014 熊谷市箱田 714-1
永田一郎	防衛医科大学校	異動	埼玉医科大学 0492-76-1327 〒350-0495 入間郡毛呂山町毛呂本郷 38

【物故会員】

種別	氏名	都市医師会名	死亡年月日	備考(履歴)
B	加藤 彰	浦和市	12.12.18	地区委員18年
A	牧克己	熊谷市	12.26	副会長8年・理事10年
A	増田徹夫	越谷市	13. 1.21	
A	萩原敏秀	浦和市	2. 1	監事8年・議長8年
A	岩田充	秩父郡市	2.19	理事8年
A	田渕孫一	川越市	3.14	副会長4年・顧問21年